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o® 4650 Cu. Ft. Hopper Cars

T'S TOO LATE

The current production run of 4650’s is GONE. Every one of the ten releases is oversold and
Advance Reservations are being taken for an expedited second run of these items with new car
numbers before the end of the year. Ten additional road names have been added, three of which
have never been produced by InterMountain before. That makes TWENTY paint schemes currently
on Advance Reservation! Each paint scheme will feature six new car numbers. The reservation
period ends on June 1st, so get your reservations in quickly. We want to place the order for this
production run as soon as possible.

S50 TON BETTENDORF TRUCKS

The O Scale 50 ton Bettendorf trucks have been listed on the Advance Reservation form for the first
time in several years. We have the mold for these trucks and are ready to produce them if the
demand warrants it. We have had several requests for these trucks and are responding to the
requests with this announcement. Please place your orders soon for this high quality item.

CONFIRMATION DEADLINES

We have found it necessary to strengthen our former lenient policy regarding confirmations. With
great demand and limited product we no longer can allow production items to sit on the shelf for
indeterminate periods of time awaiting confirmation. The current period for confirmations of
Advance Reservations is two weeks from release of the Monthly Memo. When the memo goes out
on Friday, confirmations will end two weeks from the following Monday. If you have special
circumstances and this is a problem for you, please contact our Customer Service Department to

work out a solution.

Frank Angstead
InterMountain Railway Company
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Hﬂ ACF 4650 Cu. Ft.
3-Bay Hopper Cars

Announced: April 19 Reservations Due By: June 1

Features: Efched Metal Roofwalks, InterMountain Metal Wheelsets, .
Sharp Painting and Lettering and Multiple Road Numbers. List: $42.95
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Burlington Northern - Large (6 numbers) Southern Pacific (6 numbers)

H l Car Numbers: Date: BLT 9-79 Car Numbers:
erald -33 446031  -34 446167  -35 446252 -23 496422 -24 496475 -25 496536
Date: BLT 6-75 -36 446289  -37 446348  -38 446496 -26 496581 -27 496640 -28 496665
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S INTERNATIONAL SALT COMPANY.
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Sclair (6 numbers) Sterling Salt - ACFX (6 numbers)
Date: BLT 8-72 Car Numbers: Date: New 8-74 Car Numbers:
-19 46507 -20 46529 -21 46544 -13 48909 -14 48947 -15 48982
-22 46548 -23 46551 -24 46556 -16 49024 -17 49039 -18 49048
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Cotton Belt (6 numbers) Norfolk Southern (6 numbers)
Date: BLT 9-79 Car Numbers: Date: 8-92 Car Numbers:
-11 70039 -12 70153 -13 70244 -13 251064 -14 251086 -15 251097
-14 70367 -15 70415 -16 70456 -16 251105 -17 251122 -18 251141
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SO0 (6 numbers) BNSF - New Image Green (6 numbers)
Date: BLT 11-74 Car Numbers: Date: BLT 10-07 Car Numbers:
-19 74160 -20 74177 -21 74193 -07 403342 -08 403348 -09 403354
=22 74205 -23 74213 -24 74224 -10 403362 -11 403369 -12 403371
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(6 numbers) ATSF Gray Ga-150 (6 numbers)
Date: NEW 3-86 Car Numbers: Date: BLT 6-65 Car Numbers:
-07 47092 -08 47104 -09 47108 -07 305102 -08 305106 -09 30310
-10 47113 -11 47116 -12 47119 . -10 305111 -11 305114 -12 30311
Undecorated Kits
a 4 List: $24.95
R Kits include Finely Molded Parts and
\ / Plastic Wheelsets.Assembly Required.
- - & Couplers sold separately.
M ) 4 v -

. . Phase | - Single Rib Stiffener
Tspanain GEntral - G 35 um =) Phase Il - Upper Chord Stiffener

-07 TBD -08 TBD -09 TBD o
10 TBD 11 TBD 12 TBD HO Scale Kits include both sets of hatches (Round and Trough)

1224 Boston Ave., Longmont, CO 80501, Phone (800)472-2530 http:/www.intermountain-railway.com April 2019



1224 Boston Ave

ADVANCE RESERVATION FORM

Longmont, CO 80501

April 2019

Date:

Dealer #:

Customer:

Other:

Phone: (303) 772-1901
Fax: (303) 772-8534
Sales: (800) 472-2530

Telephone #:
Contact:

- HO Scale ACF 4650 Cu. Ft. 3-Bay Hoppers -

** PLEASE RESERVE BY: June 1, 2019 **

Item No.
47001
47003
47020
47026
47044
47053
47056
47082
47085
47086
47091
42098
42099

Item No.

Reservation Qty

MSRP - $42.95
Roadname & Description
Burlington Northern — Large Herald
Southern Pacific
Sclair
Sterling Salt — ACFX
Cotton Belt
Norfolk Southern
SO0
BNSF — New Image Green
French's
ATSF Gray Ga-150
Wisconsin Central — CN
Undecorated Kit — Phase | — Single Rib Stiffener
Undecorated Kit — Phase Il — Upper Chord Stiffener

6#s
6i#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6i#s
6#s
6#s
MSRP: $24.95
MSRP: $24.95

- HO Scale ACF 4650 Cu. Ft. 3-Bay Hoppers - February's Reservation Extension \
** PLEASE RESERVE BY: June 1, 2019 **

Reservation Qty

47006
47019
47025
47036
47050
47051
47063
47090
47095
47096

Roadname & Description
Chessie System WM
New York Central
Georgia Kaolin
Montana Rail Link
Golden West
Great Northern
FMC
Lincoln Grain
Minerals & Chemicals
Penn Central

6#s
6#s
6#s
G#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s NEW!
5#s NEW!
6i#s NEW!

- O Scale Accessories -

** PLEASE RESERVE BY: June 1, 2019 **

P20190

Bettendorf 50 Ton Truck Pair - Black

MSRP: $5.95

04/19/2019
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