



ዛሬ 4650 Cu. Ft. Hopper Cars IT'S TOO LATE

The current production run of 4650's is GONE. Every one of the ten releases is oversold and Advance Reservations are being taken for an expedited second run of these items with new car numbers before the end of the year. Ten additional road names have been added, three of which have never been produced by InterMountain before. That makes *TWENTY* paint schemes currently on Advance Reservation! Each paint scheme will feature six new car numbers. The reservation period ends on *June 1st*, so get your reservations in quickly. We want to place the order for this production run as soon as possible.



50 TON BETTENDORF TRUCKS

The O Scale 50 ton Bettendorf trucks have been listed on the Advance Reservation form for the first time in several years. We have the mold for these trucks and are ready to produce them if the demand warrants it. We have had several requests for these trucks and are responding to the requests with this announcement. Please place your orders soon for this high quality item.

CONFIRMATION DEADLINES

We have found it necessary to strengthen our former lenient policy regarding confirmations. With great demand and limited product we no longer can allow production items to sit on the shelf for indeterminate periods of time awaiting confirmation. The current period for confirmations of Advance Reservations is two weeks from release of the Monthly Memo. When the memo goes out on Friday, confirmations will end two weeks from the following Monday. If you have special circumstances and this is a problem for you, please contact our Customer Service Department to work out a solution.

Frank Angstead

InterMountain Railway Company

Frank In Constino





























ACF 4650 Cu. Ft. **3-Bay Hopper Cars**



Announced: April 19 Reservations Due By: June 1

Features: Etched Metal Roofwalks, InterMountain Metal Wheelsets, Sharp Painting and Lettering and Multiple Road Numbers.

List: \$42.95





Burlington Northern - Large

Herald Date: BLT 6-75

(6 numbers) Car Numbers: **-33** 446031 **-36** 446289

-35 446252 **-34** 446167 **-37** 446348 **-38** 446496



Southern Pacific

Date: BLT 9-79

(6 numbers)

Car Numbers: -24 496475 -25 496536 **-23** 496422 **-26** 496581 **-27** 496640 **-28** 496665





Sclair Date: BLT 8-72

(6 numbers) Car Numbers:

-21 46544 **-19** 46507 -20 46529 **-22** 46548 **-23** 46551 **-24** 46556





Sterling Salt - ACFX

Date: New 8-74

(6 numbers)

-14 48947 **-13** 48909 **-15** 48982 **-16** 49024 **-17** 49039 **-18** 49048





Cotton Belt Date: BLT 9-79

(6 numbers)

Car Numbers: **-11** 70039 **-13** 70244 **-12** 70153 **-14** 70367 **-16** 70456 **-15** 70415





Norfolk Southern

Date: 8-92

(6 numbers)

Car Numbers:

-13 251064 **-14** 251086 **-15** 251097 **-17** 251122 **-16** 251105





soo Date: BLT 11-74

(6 numbers) Car Numbers:

-19 74160 **-21** 74193 **-22** 74205 **-23** 74213 **-24** 74224





BNSF - New Image Green

Date: BLT 10-07

(6 numbers) **Car Numbers:**

-07 403342 **-10** 403362

-08 403348 **-09** 403354 **-11** 403369 **-12** 403371





French's Date: NEW 3-86

(6 numbers)

Car Numbers: -07 47092 -09 47108 -08 47104 **-10** 47113 **-11** 47116 **-12** 47119





ATSF Gray Ga-150

Date: BLT 6-65

(6 numbers) Car Numbers: -08 305106 **-07** 305102 **-09** 30**5**10 **-10** 305111 **-11** 305114 **-12** 30**5**11

Undecorated Kits

Wisconsin Central - CN

(6 numbers) Car Numbers:

-09 TBD -12 TBD -07 TRD -OR TRD -11 TBD -10 TBD



Kits include Finely Molded Parts and Plastic Wheelsets. Assembly Required. Couplers sold separately.

List: \$24.95

42098 Phase I - Single Rib Stiffener **Phase II - Upper Chord Stiffener**

HO Scale Kits include both sets of hatches (Round and Trough)

ADVANCE RESERVATION FORM

1224 Boston Ave Longmont, CO 80501

P20190

April 2019



Phone: (303) 772-1901 Fax: (303) 772-8534 Sales: (800) 472-2530

Date:		Customer:	Telephone #:	
Dealer #:		Other: Conta		
		- HO Scale ACF 4650 Cu. Ft. 3-Bay Hoppers -		
PLEASE RES	ERVE BY: June 1, 2	019 **		
		MSRP - \$42.95		
Item No.	Reservation Qty	Roadname & Description		
47001		Burlington Northern – Large Herald	6#s	
47003		Southern Pacific	6#s	
47020		Sclair	6#s	
47026		Sterling Salt – ACFX	6#s	
47044		Cotton Belt	6#s	
47053		Norfolk Southern	6#s	
47056		SOO	6#s	
47082		BNSF - New Image Green	6#s	
47085		French's	6#s	
47086		ATSF Gray Ga-150	6#s	
47091		Wisconsin Central – CN	6#s	
42098		Undecorated Kit – Phase I – Single Rib Stiffener	MSRP: \$2	4.95
42099		Undecorated Kit – Phase II – Upper Chord Stiffener	MSRP: \$2	4.95
	- HO Scal	le ACF 4650 Cu. Ft. 3-Bay Hoppers - February's Reservatio	on Extension	
PLEASE RES	ERVE BY: June 1, 2	019 **		
Item No.	Reservation Qty	Roadname & Description		
47006		Chessie System WM	6#s	
47019		New York Central	6#s	
47025		Georgia Kaolin	6#s	
47036		Montana Rail Link	6#s	
47050		Golden West	6#s	
47051		Great Northern	6#s	
47063		FMC	6#s	
47090		Lincoln Grain	6#s	NEW!
47095	 	Minerals & Chemicals	5#s	NEW!
47096		Penn Central	6#s	NEW!
		- O Scale Accessories -		
PLEASE RES	SERVE BY: June 1, 2	019 **		

Bettendorf 50 Ton Truck Pair - Black

MSRP: \$5.95